Date:
Project:
 Price:
Prospect Gooseneck Light
Description:
Our LED Prospect Gooseneck Light is rated for wet
locations and is a great addition to any indoor or outdoor
space. Its elegant curves will bring a rustic or industrial

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
Installation:
• Easily mounts to a wooden post or
pole using 2" lag screws, included.
Compatible with 1-5/8" mounting
arm.
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILWLPGJG 25W 3K W DM PC
Electrical Data:
• Input Power: Stays consistent over life.
• Input Voltage: AC 120-277V  50/60Hz
• CRI >80
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
25W - 25W/ 3,000 LM
PC - PHOTOCELL40W - 40W/ 4,800LM
W - WHITE
R - RED
CCT
55 K -       5000K
44 K --  44000K000K
33 K --  330000K
57K -- 5700K
B- BLACK
192 50mA40W 0.33 0.16 0.14
DM - 0-10V DIMMABLE
LEDS LED
CURRENTWATTAGES
Current
120 240 277
144 60mA25W 0.2 0.1 0.09
Photomatic:
40W25W